Home » SILICON LABS » SILICON LABS ETRX3587 Reduce IoT Development Time User Manual
Contents
1  SILICON LABS ETRX3587 Reduce IoT Development
Time
2  Product Description:
3  Product Usage Instructions:
4  Module Features
5  Introduction

MFG P/N: 99X902DL Internal use
Lot: 00 Internal use
P/N:ETRX3587 Telegesis Module Order Code.
Quantity:600 Quantity of modules inside the reel/carton
Reel No: 000001 Six digit unique Reel number counting up from 000001
Date:120824 Date Code in the format YYMMDD, e.g. 120824
P/C: ETRX3587-R308 Module product code with reference to firmware/module type selected during ATE. If n
eeded multiline.
2D-Barcode
Information in the 32×32 Datamatrix 2D-Barcode are and identifier “!REEL” [5 characte
rs], the reel number [6 characters], the Module Order code [max 18 characters ], the
quantity [max 4 characters] , the date code in the format Year-Month-Day [6 characters
] and the product code [max 40 characters] , all separated by a semicolon.
Ordering Information
Ordering/Product Code1, 2 Description
ETRX35813, 4
ETRX35823, 4
ETRX35853, 4
ETRX35863, 4
Telegesis Wireless Mesh Networking Module with Silicon Labs ZigBee
Technology:
Based on Silicon Labs EM358x SoC
Integrated 2.4GHz AntennaETRX35873
ETRX35883
ETRX3581HR3, 4
ETRX3582HR3, 4
ETRX3585HR3, 4
ETRX3586HR3, 4
Telegesis Wireless Mesh Networking Module with Silicon Labs ZigBee
Technology:
Based on Silicon Labs EM358x SoC
U.FL coaxial Antenna ConnectorETRX3587HR3
ETRX3588HR3, 4
ETRX357DVK 4
Telegesis Development Kit with:
 3 x ETRX3DVK Development Boards
3 x USB cables
2 x ETRX357 on carrier boards
2 x ETRX357HR on carrier boards
2 x ETRX357-LRS on carrier boards
2 x ETRX357HR-LRS on carrier boards
1 x ETRX3USB USB stick
2 x ½-wave antennae2 x ¼-wave antennae
ETRX3587 Expansion Pack 4
2 x ETRX3587 on carrier boards
2 x ETRX3587HR on carrier boards
2 x ETRX3587-LRS on carrier boards
2 x ETRX3587HR-LRS on carrier boards
Notes:
1. Customers’ PO’s must state the Ordering/Product Code.
2. There is no “blank” version of the ETRX358x modules available.
3. MOQ and Lead Time applies.